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S.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

ALISHA CHAURIYA 

Sudent Name 

KALPANA SAHU 

ANJALI SAHU 

SUKHMANI DINDORE 

SHIVANI CHANDRAKAR 

LAXMIN CHANDRAVANSHI 

PUSHPANJALI SAHU 

VENIKA SAHU 

MUSKAN 

NIKITA SAHU 

PALLAVI JAISWAL 

VASNI SAHU 

GODAVARI SINHA 

KUMESHWARI SAHU 

Govt. Rajmata Vijaya Raje Sindhiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya Kawardha 
B.Sc.I Semester (First Provisional Admission List 2025-26) Subject :- BIOLOGY GROUP 

YASHODA PATEL 

LAXMI DHURVEY 

Father name 

|YOGESH CHAURIYA 

NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

CHINTARAM SAHU 

|KHEMDAS DINDORE 

BHANU PRATAP CHANDRAKAR 

|ASHOK CHANDRAVANSHI 

SUKHANANDAN 

GAUKARAN SAHU 

GRIHENDRA 

jHEMLAL 

JAGDISHJAISWAL 

DEVPRAKASH SAHU 

BABUJI SINHA 

DAYALU SAHU 

MILESH PATEL 

DARBARI DHURVEY 

Category -UR 

Date of 
Birth 

28/06/2006 

22/09/2008 

J07/08/2007 

12/10/2007 

24/10/2004 

18/12/2006 

|16/03/2006 

|16/02/2008 

30/08/2008 

30/05/2008 

06/02/2007 

13/03/2009 

|24/09/2007 

|21/05/2007 

07/06/2007 

|19/07/2007 

Weighta 
ge 

|SC 

OBC (Creamy Layer) 

Category 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

SC 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

lOBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy l.ayer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

ST 

(10+2) th|(10+2) th 
std. std. 

Obtain Marks 
Mark 

458 

445 

441 

436 

435 

433 

428 

426 

420 

419 

414 

413 

412 

411 

409 

409 

% 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

S00 

(10+2) th 
std. 

CGPA 

91.6| 

89 

88.2 

87.2 

87 

86.6 

85.6 

85.2 

84 

83.8 

82.8 

82.6 

82.4 

82.2 

81.8 



17 

18 

20 

21 

19YOTI YOGI 

23 

24 

25 

26 

22 PURVEE DUBEY 

27 

28 

29 

30 

35 

32 

33 

NARAYANI 

34 

INDRANI SAHU 

36 

DEEPTI BANJARE 

AMISHA MARKAM 

KAJAL RAMPURIK 

CHANCHAL CHANDRAVANSHI 

|VAIBHAVI GUTPA 

KARUNA SAHU 

31 ANSHIKA SHARMA 

|PRIYANKA NIRMALKAR 

PRIYA CHANDRAVANSHI 

RINU GARG 

SHRADDHA RAJPUT 

HUMESHWARI SAHU 

SHIVRANI 

|ANSHU DEWANGAN 

DIVYA 

| DIVYA 

SHARDA 

RAJULAL 

MANOJ SAHU 

|DULESHWAR NATH YOGI 

GHANSHYAM 

BIHARI MARKAM 

KAMLESH DUBEY 

SANTOSH RAMPURIK 

MANOJ CHANDRAVANSHI 

SANDEEP GUPTA 

RAJESH SAHU 

KOMAL NIRMALKAR 

DEEPCHAND CHANDRAVANSHI 

PARMESHWAR GARG 

BALRAM 

SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 

BHAIYALAL SAHU 

RAMRA 

MANNU RAM DEWANGAN 

SUKDEV 

SUKDEV 

NANDKUMAR 

15/01/2007 

08/11/2006 

|26/04/2005 

|13/01/2008 

|05/06/2007 

|06/08/2008 

|29/05/2006 

03/09/2008 

|11/05/2007 

27/08/2008 

|23/04/2006 

29/07/2007 

|08/04/2006 

15/01/2008 

11/06/2006 

|04/05/2006 

15/10/2007 

10/04/2008 

30/07/2025 

30/07/2007 

J07/07/2007 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Creamy Layer) 

SC 

|ST 

GENERAL (UR) 

SC 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

GENERAL (UR) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

SC 

GENERAL (UR) 

GENERAL (UR) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

409 

409 

408 

408 

408 

407 

407 

406 

403 

403 

402 

402 

400 

398 

398 

398 

398 

398 

397 

397 

397 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

81.8 

81.8| 

81.6 

81.6| 

81.6 

81.4 

81.4 

81.2 

80.6 

80.6 

80.4| 

80,4 

80 

79.6 

79.6 

79.6 

79.6 

79.6 

79.4 

79.4 

79.4| 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

REENA YADAV 

RINKI PALI 

ADITI KAMLE 

PRIYANKA DEWANGAN 

SAKSHI HALWAI 

PRIYA RAJPUT 

PAYAL 

PAYAL VERMA 

RAJESHWARI VERMA 

CHITRAREKHA SAHU 

ARCHANA LAHARE 

POOJA 

|SEEMA SAHU 

RUKHMANI 

SANJANA DEWANGAN 

|AVISHI SHRIVASTAVA 

SEJAL: CHADRAVANSHI 

sUMAN KAUSHIK 

POOJA CHANDRAVANSHI 

AARTI CHANDRAVANSHI 

BHUMIKA 

SIYARAM YADAV 

SANJAY PALI 

DHARMENDRA KAMLE 

ASHOK DEWANGAN 

DURGA PRASAD HALWAI 

GAJENDRA RAJPUT 

RAKESH 

VISHOK VERMA 

0PHULKUMAR VERMA 

HEMLAL SAHU 

MOTILAL LAHÁRE 

SANJURAM 

PARAS RAM SAHU 

BALDAU 

ÁSHOK KUMAR DEWANGAN 

RAJNIKANT SHRIVASTAVA 

|KULESHWAR CHANDRAVANSHI 

VIMAL KUMAR 

RAMCHANDRA CHANDRAVANSHI 

AVON CHANDRAVANSHI 

SAMARU 

|20/03/2007 

|20/02/2007 

|24/11/2008 

|05/02/2007 

15/04/2007 

23/06/2007 

13/11/2007 

12/08/2007 

25/03/2007 

09/07/2007 

|28/02/2008 
15/04/2007 

13/11/2006 

18/05/2007 

|17/06/2007 

17/11/2007 

01/12/2006 

15/04/2007 

10/10/2006 

09/11/2006 

07/08/2006 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

SC 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

GENERAL (UR) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

JOBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

SC 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

SC 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

GENERAL (UR) 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

lOBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

395 

395| 

393| 

390 

390 

390 

390 

390 

390 

389 

389 

388 

388 

387 

385 

385 

385 

384 

384 

384 

384 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

79 

79 

78.6 

78 

78 

78 

78 

78 

78 

77.8 

77.8| 

77.6| 

77.6 

77.4| 

77 

77 

77 

76.8 

76.8| 

76.8 

k37 sHARD 3b DIVYA 



59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

67 

69 

71 

72 

66 SAKSHI 

74 

NEHA 

TOSHANI CHANDRAVANSHI 

68SANJANA GENDRE 

76 

DAMINEE 

77 

PARVATEE JAISWAL 

78 

PINKI NIRMALKAR 

70 GUNESHWARI SAHU 

79 

MONIKA BHASHKAR 

SONAM 

BINDU SAHU 

73 VIDYA SAHU 

NIHARIKA PATEL 

KHUSHB00 KAUHIK 

75 DIvYA SAHU 

PREETI MANHARE 

SANDHYA YADAV 

|SNEHA TAMBOLI 

MAMTA SAHU 

|SWATI CHANDRAVANSHI 

SARITA SAHU 

JALESHWAR 

SHEKHAR CHANDRAVANSHI 

PAWAN 

BHAGWAT PRASAD JAISWAL 

|PRABHURAM NIRMALKAR 

DILIP KUMAR 

RAMANUJ 

NEMLAL 

ROHIT SAHU 

AGAM DAS 

DEVANAND PATEL 

KRISHNA 

KAMLESH KAUSHIK 

LAXMAN MANHARE 

ASHWANI SAHU 

ITENDRA 

SHIVKUMAR SAHU 

SURESH KUMAR TAMBOLI 

PRAKASH SAHU 

VINOD CHANDRAVANSHI 

KALI RAM SAHU 

15/12/2007 

20/11/2006 

15/05/2007 

05/03/2007 

10/08/2007 

27/04/2007 

|23/11/2007 

20/01/2007 

|14/06/2007 

|25/12/2007 

31/07/2008 

18/11/2007 

|26/11/2006 

07/09/2006 

|26/12/2006 

|27/09/2007 

|10/11/2007 

01/05/2006 

17/08/2006 

13/09/2006 

18/09/2006 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creany Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Crearny Layer) 

S 

GENERAL (UR) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

SC 

OBC (Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

SC 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

383 

382 

382 

381 

381 

381 

380 

380 

379 

379 

379 

378 

378 

377 

377 

377 

377 

375 

375 

374| 

374| 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

76.6| 

76.4| 

76.4 

76.2 

76.2 

76.2 

76 

76 

75.8 

75.8 

75.8| 

75.6| 

75.6| 

75.4 

75.4 

75.4 

75.4| 

75.2 

75 

4.8 

74.8| 



78SWA 79SARr 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

SUMAN MERAVI 

SAKSHI SHASTRI 

BAMLESHWARI DHRITLAHRE 
ANJU SINHA 

PRIYANSHU CHANDRAVANSHI 

ANANYA CHANDRAKAR 

AMISHA 

ARADHANA SAHU 

LAKESHWARI SAHU 

PINKI CHANDRAVANSHI 

|JYOTI YADAV 

JYOTI GHOSLE 

MEENAKSHI CHANDRAVANSHI 

HILESHVARI 

LAXMI SAHU 

GITESHWARI 

SUMAN SAHU 

SANTOSH 

SAHEB LAL 

CHANDRAHAS DHRITLAHRE 

|RAJESH SINHA 

JITENDRA CHANDRAVANSHI 

BHAGIRATHI 

JOGESH KUMAR 

GHANSHYAM SAHU 

MOHAN 

HOLI RAM 

RAMANUJ YADAV 

RAM KUMAR GHOSLE 

SHYAM CHANDRAVANSHI 

BIRAJO 

OM PRAKASH SAHU 

TULARAM 

|GEETRAM SAHU 

28/11/2002. 

|24/09/2008 

|18/07/2007 

03/03/2007 

09/12/2006 

14/05/2007 

28/07/2006 

05/04/2007 

31/12/2006 

10/07/2007 

06/12/2008 

12/05/2007 

20/06/2007 

|03/01/2007 

|09/05/2008 

05/05/2007 

01/12/2006 

JST 

SC 

SC 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

SC 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

ST 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

sC 

|OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

374 

373 

373 

372 

372 

372 

371 

370| 

369 

369 

369 

369 

369 

368 

368 

368 

368 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

74.8 

74.6| 

74.6 

74.4 

74.4 

74.4 

74.2 

74 

73.8 

73.8 

73.8 

73.8 

73.8 

73.6 

73.6 

73.6| 

73.6 



S.No 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

SONIYA KOSLE 

PAYAL 
DAMINI KHUTE 

PRITI 

Sudent Name 

MONIKA 
SHIVANI DINDORE 

RAJESHWARI PATRE 
MONIKA KHANDE 

NIKITA RATRE 
ANUJA 

VARSHA 
SUMAN GENDRE 

SAPNA 

PAYAL TANDAN 

PRIYA LANJHI 

SUMAN BHATT 

|HANSANI 

SHEETAL 

|APRNA 

BHUMIKA 

PRIYA 

Govt. Rajmata Vijaya Raje Sindhiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya Kawardha 

B.Sc.I Semester (First Provisional Admission List 2025-26) Subject :- BIOLOCY GROUP 

SUMAN BANJARE 
MAHESHWARI PATIL 

Father name 

AAJU RAM 
KUMBH LAL BANJARE 
CHITRANJAN 

NAROTTAM 

SUKHCHAIN TANDAN 

RAMLOCHAN DINDORE 

BHAGBALI 

NARAYAN KHANDE 

|PURAN RATRE 

RAMSINGH 

SUSHIL 

NANKU DAS GENDRE 

|SHIVKUMAR 

LAXMI NARAYAN TANDAN 

TULASI LANJHI 

RAJESH BHATT 

MOHAN DAS 

RAVI KUMAR BACHKAR 

CHAITRAM 

|KAUSHAL KUMAR 

|AKBAR 

JASVANT BANJARE 

ASHOK PATIL 

Category -SL 

Date of Birth 

04/05/2008 

23/12/2007 

10/02/2006 
30/08/2007 

08/01/2008 

22/10/2007 
31/12/2008 

11/09/2007 
26/10/2006 
03/07/2008 

24/09/2006 

11/05/2007 

10/11/2006 

23/10/2007 

01/01/2008 

02/03/2007 

04/10/2007 

24/07/2007 

25/09/2007 

28/10/2006 

10/02/2007 
11/10/2007 

26/04/2007 

Category 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

S 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

(10+2) th std. 
Obtaiu Mark 

364 

363 

359 

358 

353 

349 

348 

348 

347 

345 

344 

342 

341 

340 

338 

338 

336| 

336 

336 
335 

335 

334 

331 

(10+2) th 
std. 

Marks % 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

(10+2) th 
std. CGPA 

72.8 

72.6 

71.8 

71.6| 
70.6 

69.8 

69.6 

69.6 

69.4 

69 

68.8 

68.4 

68.2 

68 

67.6 

67.6 

67.2 

67.2 

67.2 

67 

67 

66.8 

66.2 



S.No 

1 

2 

4 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

PRAGYA 

LAXMI DHURWE 

DEEPIKA NETAM 

OMISHA DHURWE 

SANGEETA MARKAM 

SAVITA 

CHANDNI NETAM 
NIKITA DHURVE 

Sudent Name 

KRITI PANDRAM 
KIRAN KHUSHAM 
UYOTI DHURWEY 

DURGESHWARI 

MONIKA 

BHUNESHWARI DHRUW 

SHAKTI MERAVI 
ISHA 

KAJOL KUSHRE 

|SONAM KHUSHRO 

TIKESHWARI MARKAM 

|MAMTA 

|RAJBATI 

DURGA 

SANGITA 

Govt. Rajmata Vijaya Raje Sind iya Kanya Mahavidyaiaya Kawardha 
BSc.l Semester (First Provisional Admission List 2025-26) Subject :- BIOLOGY GROUP 

PRIYANKA MARKAM 
GITANJAL! DHURWE 

Father name 

KULDEEP 

RAJ KUMAR 
GHURAW RAM NETAM 

RUPSINGH DHURWE 

SURAJ LAL MARKAM 
RAM KUMAR 

BISEN NETAM 

PUNARAM DHURVE 

SHIVNATH SINGH PANDRAM 

SIDDHRAM 
KAILASH DHURWEY 

KHEMCHAND 

KRISHNA KUMAR DHRUW 

RAMKUMAR 

RUPESH KUMAR 

|ANSHURAM 
JHANGLU KUSHRE 

SHER SINGH KHUSRO 
|DINESH 
CHAITRAM 

|SAMUND SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR SHING 

PANDIT SINGH 

BENU RAM 

Category -ST 

KALESHWAR DHRVE 

|Date of Birth Weightagel Category std. Obtain 

10/06/2007 
10/11/2007 
07/07/2007 

20/07/2006 
16/05/2005 
18/09/2007 
10/09/2006 

03/11/2006 
01/01/2007 
25/05/2007 
08/05/2008 

06/10/2005 
05/05/2006 

18/02/2006 
01/07/2007 
24/02/2007 
15/11/2006 
05/05/2007 

19/11/2006 
06/08/2007 
20/06/2007 

02/10/2005 
17/02/2005 
06/02/2007 

12/07/2007 

S7 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

(10+2) th 

ST 

Mark 

367 

365 

359 

358 

355 

355 

333 

331 

331 

330 

329 

328 

328 

326 

325 

321 

315 

315 

314 

313 

310 

308 

308 

307 

301 

(10+2) th 
std. 

Marks 
% 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

(10+2) th 
std. 

CGPA 

73.4 

73 

71.8 

71.6 

71 

71 

66.6 

66.2 

66.2 

66 

65.8 

65.6 

65.6 

65.2 

65 

64.2 

63 

63 

62.8 

62.6 

62 

61.6 

61.6 

61.4 

60.2 



26 
27 

29 

28 DINESHVARI 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

SARSWATI TEKAM 

49 

|VAISHALI 

MANJU 
SEEMA 

RAKHI 

TEJAL MARKAM 

|INDRANI DHURWEY 
CHANDRAKALI MERAV 
RANU KUMARI DHURWEY 

|HEMLATA MERAVI 

PUSPALATA 

TUNESHWARI DHURVE 

ROSHNI 
PRIYANKA 

DURGESHWARI 
DURGESHWARI MERAVI 

RAJMATI 

CHANDRANI 
BHUMIKA 

DAMINI 

ANURADHA MARKAM 

NEHA MERAVI 

PRITI DHURWEY 

ANGAD RAM 
DURJAN 

NAVAL SINGH 

HANSU RAM 

SHOBHNATH 
RAMCHANDRA 

DHANESH MÄRKAM 

TIKARAM DHURWEY 
JHAMSINGH MERAVI 

KISHAN DHURNEY 

HIRANSINGH MERAVI 

RAJKUMAR 

JAL SINGH DHURVE 
|JAYSINGH 

BHIKHAM 

KEWAL SINGH 

JETHU MERAVI 

JHURAN SINGH 

BALARAM 

|HEMLAL 

SALIK RAM 
JALESHWAR MARKAM 

AJEET MERAVI 

|GOPAL 

12/12/2008 

20/08/2007 
01/08/2007 

io/08/2006 
21/07/2007 

02/07/2006 
13/10/2007 
10/12/2007 
15/04/2007 

14/01/2008 
01/02/2007 
01/05/2005 

19/07/2007 
28/08/2007 
12/04/2006 
04/10/2005 

08/11/2005 
05/11/2007 
30/03/2005 
09/05/2007 

09/05/2006 
28/09/2006 

10/04/2007. 
10/12/2007 

5T 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

295 

295 

293 

290 

289 

288 

284 

284 

283 

281 

281 

280 

279 
275 

274 

272 

272 

271 

269 

267 

266 

264 

247 

244 alselsssssassssssssslsslslslele 
500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

59 

58.6 
58 

57.8 

57.6 

S6.8 

56.8 

56.6 

56.2 

56.2 

56 

55.8 

55 

54.8 

54.4 

54.4 

54.2 

53.8 

53.4 

53.2 

52.8 

49.4 

48.8 



S.N, 

Sudent.Name 

1 ANNPURNA CHANDRAVANSH! 

2 PAMMI SINHA 

3 RANI CHANDRAKAR 

ANSHU SAHU 

5 DIVYA SAHU 

6 MUSKAN VAISHNAV 

7 JYOTI KAUSHIK 

|DOLLY SINHA 

9 TIKESHWARI 

10 DEEPSHIKHA CHANDRAKAR 

11 BHARTI PATEL 

12 SANSKRITI DHAWALKAR 

13 |LALIMA SAHU 

Govt. Rajmata Vijaya Raje Sindhiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya Kawardha 
B.Sc.I Semester (First Provisional Admission List 2025-26) Subject :- BIOLOGY GROUP 

14 YAMINI CHANDRAVANSHI 

15 GAYTRI NIRMALKAR 

16 KUSUM CHANDRAVANSHI 

17 JANNI PATEL 

18 REKHA 

Father name 

|LAVLESH CHANDRAVANSHI 

RAMAYAN SINHA 

SURESH 

PRAKASH SAHU 

SHATROHAN 

KMLESH VAISHNAV 

KUNJRAM KAUSHIK 

DINESH SINHA 

DHANNU 

BADRI CHANDRAKAR 

NEMUK 

CHANDRA KUMAR DHAWALKAR 

DEVSHARAN SAHU 

RAJJU CHANDRAVANSHI 

KULESHWAR RAM NIRMALKAR 

OMPRAKASH CHANDRAVANSHI 

HEMANT PATEL 

Category -OBC 

KAMTA 

Wei 

Date of Birthghta 

15/10/2006 

24/05/2008 

21/01/2007 

01/01/2007 

21/10/2007 

02/06/2006 

19/12/2007 

01/03/2007 

31/01/2007 

07/10/2006 
16/06/2007 

03/04/2006 

12/06/2007 

28/11/2006 

23/09/2007 

11/07/2006 

15/08/2007 

17/08/2007 

ge 

Category 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer)) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

(10+2) 
th std. 

Obtain 

Mark 

367 

367 

366 

365 

365 

364 

364 

363 

363 

363 

352 

362 

359 

358 

358 

358 

358 

357 

(10+2) th (10+2) th 
std. Marks std. 

CGPA % 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

73.4 

73.4 

73.2 

73 

73 

72.8 

72.8 

72.6 

72.6 

72.6 

72.4 

72.4 

71.8 

71.6 

71.6 

71.6 

71.6 

71.4 



82.4| 

19 SAUMYA CHANDRAVANSHI 

500 

20 SANJU SAHU 

21 POONAM PATEL 

82.2 

22 RADHA SAHU 

23 SHVETA DEVI 

24 INDIRA CHANDRAVANSHI 

25 BHUMIKA PATIL 

26 RUPALI SAH 

27 PRACHI 

28 CHANDAN NIRMALKAR 

29 PAYAL CHANDRAVANSHI 

30 SUNTI SAHU 

31 MOHANI SAHU 

32 HEMLATA SAHU 

s0o 

81.8 

DHANSINGH CHANDRAVANSHI 

PRABHU RAM 

ANUJRAM 

NEMSIG 

|SHRAVAN KUMAR SAHU 

RAMKUMAR CHÁNDRAVANSHI 

KRISHAN PATIL 

RAMU KUMAR SAHU 

PRAKASH 

CHETAN RAM NIRMALKAR 

TARKESH CHANDRAVANSH 

RAMESH 

KAILASH SAHU 

JALESH SAHU 

23/10/2007 

07/03/2007 

11/10/2007 

01/01/2008 

13/06/2006 

10/01/2007 

30/09/2006 

18/11/2006 

22/07/2007 

24/11/2006 

06/12/2006 

27/10/2007 

04/03/2006 

10/08/2006 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creariiy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layerj 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

357 

356 

356 

355 

352 

351 

349 

348 

348 

348 

348 

347 

347 

347 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

70.4 

70.2 

69.8 

69.6 

69.6 

69.6 

69.6 

69.4 

69.4 

69.4 
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